A - 285 PNEUMATICS
2
Series NDM
Direct Mount Cylinder/Standard Type: Double Acting
Bore size : ф10, ф16, ф20, ф25
䦬 COMPACT DESIGN SAVES SPACE.
䦬 MULTIPLE MOUNTING OPTIONS
䦬 AUTO SWITCH TYPE AVAILABLE.
䦬 NON LUBRICATED SERVICE STANDARD
Symbol
Double acting
How to Order
NDM
1 3 5 6 7
䡀 Direct Mount Cylinder
※Standard type
Built-in Magnet & Rubber
Cushion
䡁 Bore size(mm)
10 : ф10
16 : ф16
20 : ф20
25 : ф25
䡂 Stroke(mm)
ф10, 16: 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 25, 30
ф20, 25: 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 25, 30, 40, 50
䡃 Acting
D : Double acting
䡄 Auto Switch
Blank :Without Auto Switch
W13 : Reed Switch - 2 wire
(DC24V, AC110V)
W1H : Solid State Switch - 3 wire
(DC24V)
※ Standard Auto Switch lead wire length is 1m.
3m leads available on all models by
adding a “L”suffix to the part number.
Example)W1H → W1HL
䡅 Number of Auto Switch
Blank: 2pcs.
S  : 1pc.
䡆 Order Made  Option
Blank : Standard
XC16 : Copper-Free
䡇 Option
ф10 Side Moumt : R2292
(TAP Cutting at opposite side of
cylinder Tube port hole)
8
D16
4
20 W13
ACP
UACP
APM
AX
AS
AM2
AM
AL
ALX
ARD
AQ
AQ2
AJ
AG
AGX
GX
NDM
ADR
AMR
NST
AST
NLCD
NLCS
NF
NR
ASL
A - 286PNEUMATICS
Series NDM
Standard Specifications

Symbol
Double Rod
How to Order
ADM W
1 3 4 5
䡀 Double Rod Type
䡁 Bore Size(mm)
10 :ф10
16 :ф16
20 :ф20
25 :ф25
䡂 Cylinder Stroke(mm)
ф10, 16: 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
ф20, 25: 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50
䡃 Acting
D : Double Acting
W1H16 30 D
6 7
䡄 Auto Switch Available
Blank : Without Auto Switch
W1H : Solid State Switch
(DC 24V)- 3wire
W13 : Reed Switch
(DC 24V, DC 100V)
※Standard Auto Switch lead wire length is 1m.
3m leads available on all models by
adding a “L”suffix to the part number.
Example)W1H →W1HL
䡅 Number of Auto Switch
Blank : 2pcs.
S  : 1pc.
䡆 Order Made Option
Blank : Standard
XC16 : Copper-Free
䡇 Option
ф10 Side Mount : R2292
(TAP Cutting at opposite side of
cylinder Tube port hole.)
8
A - 289 PNEUMATICS
Series NDMW
Standard Specifications
Fluid Air
Proof pressure 1.05MPa{149psi}
Max. operating pressure 0.7MPa{99psi}
Ambient and fluid temperature 5~60℃
Lubrication Not required
Cushion Both Sides RUBBER Cushion
Rod end thread Male thread
Thread tolerance KS 2 Class
Stroke allowance
Mounting Basic type
+1.0
0
Theoretical Force
Bore size Rod diameter hydraulic area Operating pressure (Mpa)
(mm) (mm) (mm) 0.3 0.5 0.7
Ø10 4 66.0 19.8 33.0 46.2
Ø16 6 172 51.6 86.0 121
Ø20 8 264 79.2 132 185
Ø25 10 412 124 206 288
Bore size ф10 ф16 ф20 ф25
1.0 1.0 0.8 0.8
(14.2psi) (14.2psi) (11.4psi) (11.4psi)
Min. operating pressure

Symbol
Non-Rotating Rod/Single Rod
How To Order
2 3 4 5 6 7
D W1H3016
䡀 Non-Rotating Rod/
Single Rod Type
䡁 Bore Size(mm)
10 :ф10
16 :ф16
20 :ф20
25 :ф25
䡂 Cylinder Stroke
ф10 :5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
ф16 :5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
ф20 :5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50
ф25 :5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50
䡃 Acting
D :  Double acting
䡄 Auto Switch Available
Blank : Without Auto Switch
W1H : Solid State Switch
(DC24V)-3wire
W13   : Reed switch
(DC24V, AC100V)
※Standard Auto Switch lead wire length is
0.5m 3m leads available on all models by
adding a “L”suffix to the part number.
Example)W1H →W1HL
䡅 Number of Auto Switch
Blank : 2 pcs.
S  : 1pc.
n  : npcs.
䡆 Order Made Option
Blank  : Standard
XC16 : Copper - free
ACP
UACP
APM
AX
AS
AM2
AM
AL
ALX
ARD
AQ
AQ2
AJ
AG
AGX
GX
NDM
ADR
AMR
NST
AST
NLCD
NLCS
NF
NR
ASL
A - 292PNEUMATICS
Construction/Parts List/Non-Rotating Piston Single Rod Type
Series NDMK

Symbol
Non-Rotating Rod/Double Rod
How to Order
NDM KW
4 5 61 7
D W1H
3
30
2
16
䡀 Non-Rotating Rod/
Double Rod Type
䡁 Bore Size(mm)
10 :ф10
16 :ф16
20 :ф20
25 :ф25
䡂 Cylinder Stroke
ф10, 16: 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
ф20, 25: 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50
䡃 Acting
D:  Double acting
䡄 Auto Switch Available
Blank : Without Auto Switch
W1H : Reed Switch type
(DC24V)
W13   : Solid State Switch type
(DC24V, AC100V)
※Standard Auto Switch lead wire
length is 1m. 3m leads available on
all models by adding a “L”suffix to
the part number.
Example) W1H →W1HL
䡅 Number of Auto Switch
Blank : 2 pcs.
S  : 1 pc.
n     : n pcs.
䡆 Order Made Option
Blank : Standard
XC16 : Copper-Free
A - 295 PNEUMATICS
Series NDMKW
Construction / Non-Rotating Piston / Double Rod Type